Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Automatic Aerosol - Lavender & Peach Blossom

Specification ID: 350000018076

Ingredients
Isobutane

Distillates (petroleum),
hydrotreated light

Acetone
Propane

Propanoic acid, 2-(1,1-
dimethylpropoxy)-, propyl
ester, (2s)-

Benzyl acetate

2-tert-butylcyclohexyl
acetate

Ppg-2 methyl ether

Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

Cyclohexanepropanol,
.alpha.,.alpha.-dimethyl-

Gamma-undecalactone
Linalyl acetate

4,7-methano-1h-inden-6-ol,
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
propanoate

lonone, methyl-

2h-pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-
methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-

CAS Number
75-28-5

64742-47-8

67-64-1
74-98-6

319002-92-1

140-11-4

88-41-5

34590-94-8

32210-23-4

83926-73-2

104-67-6
115-95-7

17511-60-3

1335-46-2

63500-71-0

Function
Propellant

Solubilizer

Solubilizer
Propellant

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



3-cyclohexene-1-
carboxaldehyde, 2,4(or 3,5)-
dimethyl-

2,4-dimethyl-3-cyclohexene
carboxaldehyde

Mixed ionones

Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl-
2-phenylethyl ester

Cyclamen aldehyde
Dipropylene glycol
Camphor

Dipentene

Acetic acid, hexyl ester

Benzeneethanol,
.alpha.,.alpha.-dimethyl-, 1-
acetate

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

1,4-cyclohexanedicarboxylic
acid, 1,4-diethyl ester

1-penten-3-one, 1-[(1r)-2,6,6-
trimethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-yl]-,

(le)-

Vanillin

Coumarin
Geraniol
Benzenemethanol
Citral

Citronellol

68737-61-1

68039-49-6

14901-07-6

10094-34-5

103-95-7
25265-71-8
76-22-2
138-86-3
142-92-7

151-05-3

54464-57-2

72903-27-6

127-42-4

121-33-5
91-64-5
106-24-1
100-51-6
5392-40-5

106-22-9

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Alpha-isomethyl ionone 127-51-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Eugenol 97-53-0 Contains Fragrance Allergens



